VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Terrace View Pond Improvements PROJECT NO.: S$8-11-01
LOCATION: Crystal Avenue & Greenfield Avenue CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Martam Construction, Inc. DATE: 712612013

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Implementation of an aeration system

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT; [1] $1,227,446.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[21) [3] $1,227,446.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $32,218.33
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $1,259,664.33
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL} ([2]+[4]) $32,218.33

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: 0

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 164 calendar days

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $5655,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $981,654.50

RECOMMENDED FORACCEPTANCE :

] Zq" P Appro

A

Z
Resid&nt Engineer Date irector of Ethance " ‘Date
gC/ ﬁ/ﬁz fha, Aégﬂ/ 7/ 3&&&/3 Approved By: Q/li [—
Contractorl/ Date  (<$10Kor25% ™ \fjllage Manager V \ U Date
/-—‘
M/ AZ#?(——-( 7/30/.? Approved By: /gh}'ng_
Village Engineer Date ~ (#10Kor25%) Village Presi Date
7/30/} Attest; %W’L Wv;/ﬂ/ﬁ
Directdf of Public Works Date Village Clerk Date
é’/ce/ 3
AesistantDirectdr of Finance Date

it is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




{90/9) 1 jo | abed
££'81Z'2E3 = INNOWY TTYLOL
AMUBAY
[EISAID) 35944 GT JO AJUmIdIA 1) U Juauaaed
JRIoU0D Jo s[pued [eUORIpPE Jo RAOWSY| 00°ZSTTS 8°9/ 8'ehl 00°61$ QA DS (49 IYAOWIY INIWIAVA| g1 [ 00LO0OFF
INUBAY .
Te3s£10) 353p GT 3O APURIora Sy U jusuaaed w8 LNIWIAVd
9}210U00 Jo sfaued [euonippe jo Juewrede[day | 09'675'GH 8°9/ EPL 00°TL$ QA Os [£9 J134ONOD LNIWID ANYILHOd| 41 | 00£0002F
a8pa s11eM a1 0] [aued jogquos
dumd a3 moxy Surqny vonelse a1y 103 YHron
WP¢ 49 481 03 ,TT © JO TRy /uoneaedxg| oL v67'1$ L T SLP6b 1S 51 [0 auIqe)) [0NUe)) AJIpoN F#dOV
. a8pa s,197em a1 03 Towred Joruocd
dumd a3 woy Surqmy uonese sy} 107 Yousx
WP A9 .81 03 .1 & JO [Iyxpeg /uoneardxg| 00'00T' IS 1 1 00°00T'T$ S1 |0 I{[org /uonesedxy SHINV
i a3 pue [aued Jonuos dumd ayy usamiag
FOOID Y O "2uMm (€) sa1yy € Jo uonepeisul| 00°'855% € € 00'865% S1 [0 UOHER[[RISU] [edI323T HdOV
1ossaadumod
e pue $as0Y ‘SI9]qqnd JO UORe[eISU]) 86 H8€TTH 1 1 8598¢€Te$ s1 |0 wa}sg uonersy Jo uore;su] L&V
Auenp aold Anuenp way) Aed
uoyduosaq jJunowy aousuayiq | pesiray nun nun | waung woy ‘ON| popoD
L # 18plQ abueyd
SLOZI9ZIL sjualoacstdwl] puod Maip 90elIa]




